Portland Harbor NRDA Meeting - March 11, 2008

Sign-In Sheet
First Last Organization Email Phone

Bill Annen PBS Engineering bill_annen@pbsenv.com 360-690-4331
Glenn A. Hayman EA Engineering ghayman@eaest.com 425-451-7400
Leslie Schench Garvey Schubert for Brix Maritime Ischenck@gsblaw.com 206-816-1487
Stephanie Payne Air Liquide stephanie.payne@airliquide.com 713-624-8387
Kathy Lincoln Oregon DOJ kathy.lincoln@doj.state.or.us 503-947-4520
Nancy Munn NMFS
Jackie Simmons Koppers, Inc. Jackie_Simmons@bakerd.com 317-237-4013
Brian Chenoweth Chenoweth Law Group brianc@northwestlaw.com 503-221-7958
Ina Gottlieb Sulzer/McCarter & English jgottlieb@mccarter.com 973-639-7984
Jim Benedict Cable Huston for Starlink/Bayer CropScience jbenedict@cablehuston.com 503-224-3092
Jayne Allen PGE Jayne.Allen@pgn.com 503-464-8524
David Heineck Summit Law / FMC Corp davidh@summitlaw.com 206-676-7030
Stan Herman property owner oregonbike@aol.com 503-284-7601
Suzanne Lacampagne Miller Nash for ACF / Beazer / McCall suzanne.lacampagne@millernash.com 503-205-2448
Greg Christiansen gz:::zz: ﬁ:\f:sl;::m com. greg.christiansen@bingham.com 213-680-6620
Cy Young OR Department of State Lands cyril.young@dsl.state.or.us 503 986 5245
Steve Purchase OR Department of State Lands steve.purchase@dsl.state.or.us 503 986 5279
Lee vanderVoo Portland Tribune Leevandervoo@portlandtribune.com
Bill Joyce Salter Joyce for Union Pacific Railroad wjoyce@sjzlaw.com 206 957 5951
Steve Goodman Atlantic Richfield sgoodman@grahamdunn.com 206 340 9609
Chris Rycewicz Shaver Transportation christopher.rycewicz@millernash.com 503 205 2317
Sandra Hart sah@nwnatural.com 503-226-4211
Patty Dost TOC Holdings / NW Natural pdost@schwabe.com 503-796-2449
Jim McKenna Port of Portland jim.mckenna@portofportland.com 503-944-7325
Clark Davis Davis Roberts for CHS formerly Cenex clark@drj-law.com 253-858-8606
LeAnn Bailey Attorney baileyle@aol.com
John Stephens EZL%S;?:?E;EUEE?; fé)rrix-De Armond LLC stephens@eslerstephens.com 503-223-1510
Ernie Nimister ConMet (Consolidated Metco) enimister@conmet.com 503-240-5493
Lynne Perry 0DO0J lynne.perry@doj.state.or.us 971-673-1956




Alan Gladstone Davis Rothwell et. al for Siltronic agladstone@davisrothwell.com 503-222-4422
Anita Lovely Exxon Mobil alovely@lovelyconsult.com 206-368-2447
Lee Bishop Exxon Mobil lee.w.bishop@exxonmobil.com 703-846-7218
Doug Craner Army Corps of Engineers douglas.c.craner@usace.army.mil 503-808-4519
Shawn Doorhy Baker & Daniels shawn.doorhy@bakerd.com

Steve Parkinson Groff Murphy sparkinson@groffmurphy.com 206-628-9500
Fred Wolf Legacy Site Services /Arkema 253-229-1044
Greg Reub Environ greub@environcorp.com 360-866-2560
Rebecca Fink NuStar Energy / Shore Terminals rebecca.fink@nustarenergy.com 210-918-3222
Karen Traeger Legacy Site Services /Arkema karen.traeger@total.com 303-741-0426
Rick George PGE richard.george@pgn.com 503-464-7616
Kathryn Silva Tube Forgings of America/Front Avenue kathryns@zidell.com 503-228-8691
Mark Reeve Reeve Kearns, PC for Crawford St. Corp. mark@reevekearns.com 503-225-0713
Jeff Goold Shell Qil Co. jeff.goold@shell.com 425-891-9966
Carolyn Larson Portland Terminal RR cll@dunn-carney.com 503-417-5462
John Ashworth BNSF john.ashworth@bullivant.com 503 499-4228
Harlan Jones gg:\slfriéti’:l;nﬁ;ﬁ;&g?ﬁgﬁgﬁ'\?&ﬁSj\éigfgj an(w:encan harlan.jones@jordanschrader.com 503-598-7070
Mark Dunn | Lewis New Fields for Port of Portland mlewis@newfields.com 503-324-2239
Eric Blishke USEPA blischke.eric@epa.gov 503-326-4006
Chip Humphrey USEPA humphrey.chip@epa.gov 503-326-2678
Krista Koehl Port of Portland kristakoehl@portofportland 503 944-7062
David Abner Ashland Inc. dmabner@ashland.com 614-790-1556
Mark Metcalf Ashland Inc. mmetcalf@ashland.com 614-790-4651
Nico van Aelstyn Beveridge & Diamond nvanaelstyn@bdlaw.com 415-262-4008
David Blount Landye Bennett for Calbag Metals / Gould dblount@landye-bennett.com 503-224-4100
Monica O'Brien Scarborough et al. for Anchor Park / DSU-Peterhilt mob@smoklaw.com 503-224-6383
Rick Glick Davis Wright Tremaine rickglick@dwt.com 503-778-5210
Max Miller Tonkon Top LLP for Gunderson LLC max@tonkon.com 503-802-2030
Norman Meade NOAA norman.meade@noaa.gov 301-713-4248
Megan Callahan-Grant = NOAA megan.callahan-grant@noaa.gov 503-231-2213
Jan Betz City of Portland jbetz@ci.portland.or.us 503-823-4047
Chris Reive Jordan Schrader Ramis PC chris.reive@jordanschrader.com 360-567-3902
Stephen B. | O'Donnell O'Donnell Associates, PC stephen@odonnell-cpa.com 503-293-0308




Craig Hamilton Galvanizers Co. chamilton@galvco.com

Kate Felton I('g:iﬁ]x: ;Ff)rélyhristenson OilHAJ, Inc.) kif@lybeckmurphy.com 206-230-4255

John Houlihan Houlihan Law for Hercules john@houlihan-law.com 206-547-5052

Noah Winchester E)I?;wgliglggl nww@bhlaw.com 503-224-5560

Daniel Schnee El Paso Corp. daniel.schnee@elpaso.com 719-520-4337

Daniel Landry E?Végr;??gﬁxgxg)s ev. dlandry@time4ems.com 541-687-0570

Thomas Benke for NL Industries, Inc. trbenke@env-compliance.com 503-246-1514
Dunn Carney

Elizabeth Howard for Portland Terminal RR eeh@dunn-carney.com 503-417-5514
Mt. Hood Chemical Corp.

Loren Dunn Riddell Williams [dunn@riddellwilliams.com 206-624-3600

Debbie Silva Evraz Oregon Steel deetzd@osm.com 503-978-6044

Joan Snyder Stoel Rives for Evraz jpsnyder@stoel.com 503-294-9657

Clark Davis duplicate listing

Karen L. Reed Bateman Sg|del Law Firm kreed@batemanseidel.com 503-972-9924
for NW Marine

Lynne Paretchan Perkins Coie LLP for Kinder Morgan Iparetchan@perkinscoie.com 503-727-2076

Megan Donahue Earth Tech megan.donahue@earthtech.com 703-706-9417

Rob Rich Shaver Transportation rdr@shavertransportation.com 503-228-8850

Chris Budai USACE, Portland District christine.m.budai@usace.army.mil 503-808-4725

Hong Huynh Miller Nash hong.huynh@millernash.com 503-205-5858
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